


Created 8/15/2017

SKIN: 581299 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30 317.2 317.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.93 91.23 47.7 364.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 85.65 176.88 342.6 707.5
BC200 BLACK 155.48 332.35 621.9 1329.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 116.60 448.95 466.4 1795.8
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 30.98 479.93 123.9 1919.7
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 27.80 507.73 111.2 2030.9
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 364.13 871.85 1456.5 3487.4

COLOR A: 63300 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.88 78.88 315.5 315.5
BC105 WHITE 42.45 121.33 169.8 485.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 125.33 246.65 501.3 986.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.53 355.18 434.1 1420.7
BC200 BLACK 402.43 757.60 1609.7 3030.4
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 45.25 802.85 181.0 3211.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 22.43 825.28 89.7 3301.1
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 11.20 836.48 44.8 3345.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.03 868.50 128.1 3474.0

COLOR B: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.08 80.08 320.3 320.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.23 115.30 140.9 461.2
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.23 403.53 1152.9 1614.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.00 409.53 24.0 1638.1
BC200 BLACK 273.03 682.55 1092.1 2730.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 100.88 783.43 403.5 3133.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.63 799.05 62.5 3196.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.03 829.08 120.1 3316.3
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.80 837.88 35.2 3351.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.43 878.30 161.7 3513.2

COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28 313.1 313.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5
BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18 103.2 536.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18 1156.0 1692.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70 1758.1 3450.8

NEWMAR SILVER

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR ANTHRACITE

MET

IRON GREY MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

MIDNIGHT BLUE

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 606952 - 2018 DUTCH STAR



Created 8/15/2017

SKIN: 581299 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 573.50 573.50 2294.0 2294.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 118.98 692.48 475.9 2769.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 55.88 748.35 223.5 2993.4
HB870 MAGENTA 38.30 786.65 153.2 3146.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 35.18 821.83 140.7 3287.3
HB460 GREEN BLUE 24.82 846.65 99.3 3386.6
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 21.73 868.38 86.9 3473.5
HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 14.50 882.88 58.0 3531.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 70.38 953.25 281.5 3813.0

COLOR A: 63300 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 646.35 646.35 2585.4 2585.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 114.33 760.68 457.3 3042.7
HB861 MAROON 38.75 799.43 155.0 3197.7
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.80 837.23 151.2 3348.9
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 28.82 866.05 115.3 3464.2
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 24.85 890.90 99.4 3563.6
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 19.85 910.75 79.4 3643.0
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.95 925.70 59.8 3702.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 30.80 956.50 123.2 3826.0

COLOR B: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.60 626.60 2506.4 2506.4
HB250 BLACK 132.88 759.48 531.5 3037.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.45 807.93 193.8 3231.7
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.10 847.03 156.4 3388.1
HB444 BLUE 15.40 862.43 61.6 3449.7
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.38 875.80 53.5 3503.2
HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.23 884.03 32.9 3536.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.00 886.03 8.0 3544.1
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.08 888.10 8.3 3552.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.85 950.95 251.4 3803.8

COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

NEW NEWMAR SILVER

IRON GREY MET

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR

ANTHRACITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 606952 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

MIDNIGHT BLUE


